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Event 1 Rider # Points

42 Carla Franson J R 7
9 Jeane Park J R 5
47 James Buchanam J R 3
16 Niiki Boyle J R 1
 

Event 1A  
49 Peter Pedler J R 7
44 Bonnie Grant J R 5
36 Tessa Manning J R 3
7 Jordon Miller J R 1
 

Event 1B  
14 Che Thomas J R 7
23 Griff Knight J R 5
27 Kai Giles J R 3
32 Dan Tattersall J R 1
 

Event 1C  
33 David Miller A S 7
11 Mark Glowacki A S 5
55 Robert McCarthy A S 3
54 Fraser Northey AS 1
 

Event 1D  
1 Sean Hennessy B S 7
30 Bryan McIntyre B S 5
13 Scott Bradley B S 3
41 Paul King B S 1
 

Event 1E  
51 Justin Counihan C S 7
29 Tony Brennand C S 5
18 Mark Gregory C S 3
34 Gemma Kernich C S 1
 

Event 1F  
53 Brain Franson D S 7
48 Steve Buchanan D S 5
28 Silvia Schweininger D S 3
45 Andrew Grant D S 1
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Event 2  

32 Dan Tattersall J R 7
4 Naomi Hallandal J R 5
5 James Hefferman J R 3
9 Jeane Park J R 1
 

Event 2a
55 Robert McCarthy A S 7
8 Logan Squires A S 5
21 Chris Spence A S 3
33 David Miller A S 1

Event 2b
3 Michael Ward B S 7
17 Dylan Kerslake B S 5
31 Peter Davis B S 3
13 Scott Bradley B S 1

Event 2c
38 Alex Bates C S 7
39 Stu Clement C S 5
18 Mark Gregory C S 3
50 Ian Pedler C S 1

Event 2d
52 Dimitri Vlavman D S 7
28 Silvia Schweininger D S 5
45 Andrew Grant D S 3
48 Steve Buchanan D S 1

Event 3
Back 4 Naomi Hallandal J R

5 James Hefferman J R
14 Che Thomas J R
49 Peter Pedler J R
15 Jamie Rose J R
2 Bradley Ward J R
16 Niiki Boyle J R
47 James Buchanam J R

Front 32 Dan Tattersall J R
27 Kai Giles J R
23 Griff Knight J R
36 Tessa Manning J R
44 Bonnie Grant J R
6 Bradley Knobben J R
9 Jeane Park J R
42 Carla Franson J R
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Event 3A
54 Fraser Northey AS 7
55 Robert McCarthy A S 5
33 David Miller A S 3
43 Kyle Franson AS 1

Event 3B
22 Peter Lechett B S 7
3 Michael Ward B S 5
31 Peter Davis B S 3
13 Scott Bradley B S 1

Event 3C
25 David Knight C S 7
29 Tony Brennand C S 5
51 Justin Counihan C S 3
34 Gemma Kernich C S 1

Event 3D
48 Steve Buchanan D S 7
45 Andrew Grant D S 5
52 Dimitri Vlavman D S 3
53 Brain Franson D S 1

Event 3f
47 James Buchanam J R 7
42 Carla Franson J R 5
9 Jeane Park J R 3
2 Bradley Ward J R 1

Event 3g
44 Bonnie Grant J R 7
49 Peter Pedler J R 5
36 Tessa Manning J R 3

Event 3e
14 Che Thomas J R 7
23 Griff Knight J R 5
27 Kai Giles J R 3
32 Dan Tattersall J R 1
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